

## Join the Fight for Freedom

## Become a member of the Dayton Unit NAACP

1528 Dr. Martin Luther King Way, Dayton Ohio 45402 ■ 937 222-2172 Mr. Derrick L. Foward, M.C.E. -President



Littlejohn Jr. Youth Council (#3919) (Age 1-12)	Dayton Youth Council (#3837) (Age 13 – 17)		Adult Unit (#3181) (Age 18 and over)	
New Member: Renewal:	New Member:	Renewal: 🗌	New Member: Renewal:	
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP  \$10.00 (no Crisis Magazine)	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP  \$10.00 (no Crisis Magazine)  \$15.00 (includes Crisis Magazine)		ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP  \$30.00 (includes Crisis Magazine)	
LITTLEJOHN JR. YOUTH COUNCIL AND DAYTON YOUTH COUNCIL  LIFE MEMBERSHIP  Junior Life (Age 12 and under): \$100  Bronze Life (Age 13 to 17): \$400		ADULT LIFE MEMBERSHIP  Silver Life: \$750     (\$75 per year)* Gold Life: \$1500     (\$150 per year)* Diamond Life: \$2500     (\$250 per year)* Annual Corporate: \$5,000		
I want to join the fight for freedom:  Today's Date:		Send completed form with check or money order to:		
Name:Age		Dayton Unit NAACP 1528 Dr. Martin Luther King Way Dayton Ohio 45402		
Address:			(937) 222-2172	
City:		You can find us at:		
State: Zip Code:			<u>www.naacpdayton.org</u>	
Phone number:		Fac	rebook: Dayton NAACP	
Email:				

Please consider volunteering for one or more of the following committees (Circle appropriate committee(s))

African-American Cultural & Technological Scientific Olympics (ACT-SO) = Armed Services and Veterans' Affairs =
Communications, Press & Publicity = Community Coordination = Criminal Justice = Education = Economic Development =
Finance = Freedom Fund = Health = Housing = Labor & Industry = Legal Redress = Membership & Life Membership =
Political Action = Religious Affairs = Young Adult = Women in NAACP (WIN) =